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Annual Meeting and Year End Celebration
Thursday, May 9, 2024

Sponsorship Opportunities

Check your star level:

Titanium Sponsor:
Silver level Benefits plus:
4 Complimentary Registrations

Platinum Sponsor:
Silver level Benefits plus:
2 Complimentary Registrations

Gold Sponsor:
Silver level Benefits plus:
1 Complimentary Registration

Silver Sponsor:
Bronze level Benefits plus:
Social Media Coverage

Bronze Sponsor:

$5000

$2500

$1000

$500

$250

Company logo on GSH website with Company website link

Sponsor Board Recognition at Event

For additional information, go to GSH Annual Meeting and Year End Celebration- May 9th

(gshtx.orq)

Or please contact Kathy Sanvido at kathys@gshtx.org or 281.741.1624

Contact Information

Name:
Address:

Company:

Email:

Payment Information

Phone:

Please contact office@gshtx.org for payment methods.

Event sponsorship will be used to offset expenses at the event. Remaining funds, if any, will be

divided among scholarships, educational outreach, and other activities of the Society.

The GSH is a 501(c)3.


https://www.gshtx.org/SharedContent/Events/Event_Display.aspx?EventKey=ae4f8929-b77d-48db-9316-d6f57ca4dae8&WebsiteKey=955f17e6-46ad-4401-acbd-2af6c393752b
https://www.gshtx.org/SharedContent/Events/Event_Display.aspx?EventKey=ae4f8929-b77d-48db-9316-d6f57ca4dae8&WebsiteKey=955f17e6-46ad-4401-acbd-2af6c393752b
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