

Annual Meeting and Year End Celebration

Thursday, May 9, 2024

Sponsorship Opportunities

☆	 Check your star level: Titanium Sponsor: Silver level Benefits plus: 4 Complimentary Registrations 	\$5000
☆	 Platinum Sponsor: Silver level Benefits plus: 2 Complimentary Registrations 	\$2500
公	Gold Sponsor:Silver level Benefits plus:1 Complimentary Registration	\$1000
☆	Silver Sponsor:Bronze level Benefits plus:Social Media Coverage	\$500
公	Bronze Sponsor:	\$250

- Company logo on GSH website with Company website link
- Sponsor Board Recognition at Event

For additional information, go to <u>GSH Annual Meeting and Year End Celebration- May 9th</u> (<u>gshtx.org</u>)

Or please contact Kathy Sanvido at kathys@gshtx.org or 281.741.1624

Contact Information

Name:	Company:	
Address:		
		Email:
	Phone:	

Payment Information

Please contact office@gshtx.org for payment methods.

Event sponsorship will be used to offset expenses at the event. Remaining funds, if any, will be divided among scholarships, educational outreach, and other activities of the Society. The GSH is a 501(c)3.